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Challenge Speedstakes Round 2  8/16/2024 
Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

16(s) Novice Tag Roxanne Winslow 

16(s) Senior Lance Fenrir Taura 

16(s) Champ Into Mary Champagne 

16(s) Novice Obi Lizzie Swartz 

16(s) Champ Sisu Holly Burchsted 

16(s) Novice Scout Ainsley Cheshire 

16(s) Senior Mostro Kim Donato 

16(s) Champ Fly Jenny Murtaugh 

16(s) Champ Lupin Natalie Franco 

16(s) Champ Ritz Nicole Houghton 

16(s) Champ Rev Donalee Slater 

16(s) Champ Prize Dawn Fillips 

16(s) Champ Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

16(s) Champ Hattie Donna Staivecki 

16(s) Champ Dash Judy Zelenewych 

16(s) Champ Mazie Brittani Biroc 

16(s) Senior Fiona Bill Pinder 

16(s) Champ Phoenix Darryl Power 

16(s) Champ Super G Anne Andrle 

16(s) Champ Quilo Carolynn Velas 

16(s) Senior Dewalt Vincent Madeiros 

16(s) Champ Dexter Roxanne Winslow 

16(s) Champ Chelsea Liz Dole 

16(s) Senior Kite Rosanne Wesemann 

16(s) Champ Optimus Prime Kelly  Ries 

16(s) Senior Extra Andy Winther 

16(s) Champ Fever Sarah Westcott 

20(s) Champ Pyro Betsy Carter 

20(s) Champ Edge Dawn Fillips 

20(s) Champ Trey Jody Reardon 

20(s) Champ Alita Tracy Riley 

20(s) Champ Aero Tara Baggerman 

20(s) Senior Senna Tracy Riley 

20(s) Champ Wally Amanda Rose 

20(s) Champ Prosecco Kristen Bartoli 

20(s) Champ Howie Amber Mccune 

20(s) Senior Brooks Nicole Paloney 

20(s) Champ Chevy Jamie Lyle 

4(s) Novice Revel Heather Witt 
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  4(s) Champ Priest Sara Zislin 

  4(s) Novice Little Diane Goodspeed 

  4(s) Champ El Jefe Kara Loy 

  8(s) Champ Shiloh Beth Bond 

  8(s) Champ Tempest Judy Reilly 

  8(s) Champ Grape Bridget Thomas 

  12(s) Veteran Rush Makayla Luse 

  12(s) Beginner Sprout Erin Corrigan 

  12(s) Novice Prime Time Nicole Paloney 

  12(s) Senior Dazzle Kristen Bartoli 

  12(s) Champ Maddie Jenna Williams 

  12(s) Senior Kaylee Debra Slaybaugh 

  12(s) Champ Fuji Mich Powers 

  12(s) Champ Pinkie Pie Katelyn Laufenberg 

  12(s) Senior Billy Irene Preston 

  12(s) Champ Grover Janet Puro 

  12(s) Champ Hera Tara Baggerman 

  12(s) Senior Polly Claudia Correa 

  12 Champ Mattie Mae Janie Harris 

  12 Champ Booty Monique Plinck 

  12 Novice Sequel Rebecca Thrift 

  12 Champ Olive Meg Haviland 

  12 Champ Beau Irene Preston 

  12 Senior Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12 Champ DynaMight Katelyn Laufenberg 

  12 Champ Zabu Diane Goodspeed 

  12 Senior Marley Beth Bond 

  12 Champ Grant Scott Puro 

  12 Senior Tayto Brian Mcsweeney 

  12 Champ Vinny Lorraine Mccay 

  12 Senior Gucci Cindy Madeiros 

  12 Senior Salty Rebecca Thrift 

  12 Senior Ember Brenda Kelly 

  8 Champ Chibi Mich Powers 

  8 Beginner Jabberwocky Fenrir Taura 

  8 Champ Aurora Gabriela Sloan 

  8 Champ Salsa Tamara Hagen 

  8 Novice Davy Sally Gichner 

  8 Novice Atoboy Kara Loy 

  8 Senior Nikkel Emma Bayonet 

  8 Novice Wizard Beth Bond 

  8 Novice Chesapeake Rachael Breder 
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  8 Champ Biscotti Katie Conn 

  8 Champ Delaney Diane O'Reilly 

  8 Champ Rowan Heather Witt 

  8 Champ Jojo Kathy Power 

  8 Senior Olympia Tara Baggerman 

  22 Novice Dare Natalie Franco 

  22 Novice Graham Scott Puro 

  22 Novice Zeno Diane Goodspeed 

  22 Champ Swift Judy Zelenewych 

  22 Novice Jedi Laurie Mcclain 

  22 Novice Dealer Maureen Burke 

  22 Novice Ryder Breanna Sweely 

  22 Novice Odin Janine Castorina 

  22 Beginner Stitch Gabriela Sloan 

  22 Senior Kepler-79 Bridget Thomas 

  22 Senior Swift Mahayla Gernert-dott 

  22 Senior Seb Cliff Anderson 

  22 Senior Solo Katie Cameron 

  22 Champ Sprint Judy Zelenewych 

  22 Champ Hopper Malinda Kelleher 

  22 Senior Wren Rosanne Wesemann 

  22 Senior Eugene Gabriela Sloan 

  22 Champ Tri Anne Cook 

  22 Champ Deo Tara Baggerman 

  22 Novice Skeet Rebecca Thrift 

  22 Senior Torque! Patricia Dranchak 

  22 Novice Trigger Makayla Luse 

  22 Senior Prove-it Amber Mccune 

  22 Senior Styx Mary Ellen Barry 

  24 Champ Fury Tiffany Salmon 

  24 Champ Zephyr Lisa Loomis 

  24 Senior James Brenda Kelly 

  24 Champ Ruthless Tracy Riley 

  24 Champ Turismo Judy Reilly 

  24 Novice Everest Christine Ciardelli 

  24 Champ Listo Chad Marquis 

  24 Champ Kiko Megan Draheim 

  24 Champ Dreamer Lisa Wells 

  24 Champ Molina Tessa Trusner 

  24 Senior Navy Seal Tracy Riley 

  24 Champ Rodeo Donna Staivecki 

  24 Senior Zoom-zoom Andy Winther 
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  24 Champ Pan Holly Burchsted 

  24 Champ Typo Amber Mccune 

  16 Senior Berry Mary Champagne 

  16 Senior Budgie Kate Bigger 

  16 Novice Lane Kelly  Ries 

  16 Novice Granger Janet Puro 

  16 Novice Veritas Ashley Anderson 

  16 Novice Cider Lisa Wells 

  16 Champ Whiskey Lisa Wells 

  16 Champ Sioux Ann Petrochko 

  16 Champ Ninja Laurie Mcclain 

  16 Novice Zeke RIley Mann 

  16 Senior Cinco Donna Staivecki 

  16 Champ Mischef Tiffany Duffy 

  16 Senior Tinkle Lisa Topol 

  16 Champ Betelgeuse Bridget Thomas 

  16 Novice Sista Dawn Fillips 

  20 Novice Spark Erin Corrigan 

  20 Novice Cooper Jennifer Holmgrain 

  20 Novice Fiona Cliff Anderson 

  20 Senior Zorro Danielle Davidheiser 

  20 Champ Fury Kat Edrington 

  20 Senior Sage Dawn Wood 

  20 Senior Apricus Tracy Gruis 

  20 Champ V-tach Carla Peck 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Novice Ursa Major Bridget Thomas 

  20 Senior Reign Lynne Brubaker 

  20 Senior Claire Donna Rohaus 

  20 Novice Confetti Jenna Williams 

  20 Senior Cully Kara O'connor 

  20 Champ Jimmy Terry Steg 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Novice K2 Anne Andrle 

  20 Champ Gilles Nicole Houghton 

  20 Novice Whiz-Bang! Tiffany Duffy 

  20 Novice Huey Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Champ Aloha Tiffany Salmon 

  20 Novice French Montana Sara Zislin 

  20 Beginner Splash Bonnie Pastino 

  20 Senior Cipher Kat Edrington 
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  20 Beginner Bash Mahayla Gernert-dott 

  20 Novice Maisie May Debra O'Reagan 

  20 Novice Gwin Cliff Anderson 

  20 Senior Ricky Bobby Anne Cook 

  20 Novice Fancy Bonnie Pastino 

  20 Senior Hutton Lachelle Henderson 

  20 Novice Marvel Tessa Trusner 

  20 Senior Kasey Jamie Lyle 

  20 Senior Moxie Betsy Carter 

  20 Beginner Rumour Danielle Davidheiser 

  20 Novice Skia Ashley Anderson 

  20 Champ Eno Malinda Kelleher 

  20 Champ Brechin Bill Pinder 

  20 Champ Nova Megan Quinn 

  20 Senior Minka Lisa Chernack 

  20 Senior Cota Darryl Power 

  20 Champ Spark Jacky Mento 

  20 Champ Dauntless Andrea Ballou 

  20 Champ Ruby Debra O'Reagan 

  20 Senior Riddle Sarah Westcott 

  20 Champ Zero G Anne Andrle 

  20 Champ Callie Liz Dole 

  20 Senior Blaze Brittani Biroc 

  20 Novice Wahoo Nicholas Carleton 

 
 


